Ch. 64

36090004
36090008
36090030

36150001
36150002
36150003
36150004

36170001

36200001

37012001
37012101
37012103

1992 LAWS OF MARYLAND

Interstate Educational Compacts
Eminent Scholars Program

Private Donation Incentive Grants
Subtotal Maryland Higher Education
Commission

Maryland Public Broadcasting Commission
Executive Direction and Control
Administration and Support Services
Broadcasting

National/International Productions
Subtotal Maryland Public Broadcasting
Commission

University of Maryland Medical System
Aid to University of Maryland Medical
Systems .

Higher Education
Support for State Operated Inst. of Higher
Education

University of Maryland System
Baltimore City Campus

College Park Campus

Bowie State University

Towson State University
Eastern Shore Campus
Frostburg State University
Coppin State College
University of Baltimore
Salisbury State University
Baltimore County Campus
Subtotal University of Maryland System

New Community College of Baltimore
St. Mary’s College of Maryland

Morgan State University

Subtotal Support for State Oper. Inst. of
Higher Educ.

Department of Housing and Community
Development

Secretariat Services

General Administration

Building Codes Administration

855,100
300,000
-2.900,000

270,556
7,803,909
1,626,111

— 728,305

1,288,130
6,043,779
495,747
1,686,352
396,868
610,880
253,292
839,790
708,403
1,221,759
13,545,000

921,000
255,000
—810,000

935,898
322,718
223,090

8,267,024

10,428,881

4,438,000

15,531,000




