1992 LAWS OF MARYLAND

36090004 36090008 36090030	Interstate Educational Compacts Eminent Scholars Program Private Donation Incentive Grants Subtotal Maryland Higher Education Commission	855,100 300,000 -2,900,000	8,267,024
36150001 36150002 36150003 36150004	Maryland Public Broadcasting Commission Executive Direction and Control Administration and Support Services Broadcasting National/International Productions Subtotal Maryland Public Broadcasting Commission	270,556 7,803,909 1,626,111 	10,428,881
36170001	University of Maryland Medical System Aid to University of Maryland Medical Systems		4,438,000
36200001	Higher Education Support for State Operated Inst. of Higher Education		
	University of Maryland System Baltimore City Campus College Park Campus Bowie State University Towson State University Eastern Shore Campus Frostburg State University Coppin State College University of Baltimore Salisbury State University Baltimore County Campus Subtotal University of Maryland System New Community College of Baltimore St. Mary's College of Maryland Morgan State University Subtotal Support for State Oper. Inst. of Higher Educ.	1,288,130 6,043,779 495,747 1,686,352 396,868 610,880 253,292 839,790 708,403	15,531,000
37012001 37012101	Department of Housing and Community Development Secretariat Services General Administration	935,898 322,718	
37012103	Building Codes Administration	223,090	